Cross Country 2015: BOYS Individual Places & Team Scores 9/24/15

Last Name, Fir
Davis, N
Ehlert, J
Hays, Owen
Contreras, M
Miklosz, Scott
Dahl, M
Collins, D
Kent, I
Carolan, J
Collins,
Chavez, J
Ales, A
Thorpe, J
Schmitt, JJ
Jancewicz, W
Sanchez, A
Czarny, M
Fleigel, S
Whelton, R
Lang, H
Czarny, D
Butler, P
Aguilar, J
Kent, Isaiah
Butterly, M
Springer, J
Cummings, C
Pierpaoli, R

Shorney, J
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Gurrie
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Gurrie
MC
GW
Gurrie
Roosevelt
MC
Gurrie
Gurrie
Roosevelt
Gurrie
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Gurrie
Gurrie
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Time
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BOYS RESULTS:

Gurrie McClur Roosevelt

1 2
4 3
6 5
7 12
S 15
27 37
9

8
10
18
22
25

83

GW
11
16
31
41
47

146

FP
82
104
105
124
126
541



Macfadyen,

Herrera, A

Gladden, M

Flueck, C
Segovia, E
Fennema, C
Hill, J
Moran, D
O'Brien, L
Green, O
Credi, G
Diaz, D
Sullivan,
Westrick,
Levreau, S
Olson, C
McDermott,
Perez, J
Gearhart,
Burns, J
Jaramillo,
Springer,
Baum, J
Gonzalez,
Garcia, R
Butler, A
Engels, B

Carr, L

Middendorf, R

Larmon, E
Baum, E

Connelly,
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Carter, F
McLawhorn, C
Bacci, A
Detmer, O
Ruehle, C
McKay, K
Dwyer, J
Houseal, S
Hasapis, A

Bronson,

Montano, M

Kadlec, C
Leonard, R
Labuda, Z
Hank, Evan
Columbo, J
Taylor, G
Forde, T
Medina, C
Green, R
Kitch, P
Kiely, D
Solari, R
Butler, Alex

Cagnina, M

Meyer, M

Crowe, Connor

Bradbury, J

62
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GW
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14:
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:07

14

14:
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14:
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14
14
14
14
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14

14
14
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14

04
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08
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122
125
127
329
: 30
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14:
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:53
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:57
14:
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15:

40
47
48

59
02
03
04
07
08



Belden, R

Dahl, M/Welton
Turcotte, A
Lempia, M
Mattes, G
Hardy, B

Ilic, M
Atkinson, Dann
Wirtz, A
Lopez, D
Ybarra, D
Jones, K

Dorn, A
Guzman, A
Marquardt, L
Bray, A
Johnson, E
Flores, A
Collins, A
Melby, N

Cho, Yoonho
Nowak, S
Freedman, J
Smiley, B
Quintero, C
Wang, B

Tegan, T
Killian, W
Aldridge, C
Prendergast, J

Robinson, D
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16:
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09
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48
55

00
01
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04
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12
16
25
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Spreyne, R
Saleek, M
Regoza, J
Tarter, O
Dike, M
Elza, J
Womack, J
Brandhorst
Racanelli,
Maychruk, K
Garelli, N
Hodzic, H
Pigatto, A

Gearhart, C
Sherer, J
Ruiz, A
Denninston,
King, J
Harders, S
Butterly, R
Rodriguez,
Koryzna, W

Babnigg, D

Ocana, A
Traverso, D
Rodriguez,
Jasinski, N
Burtner, W
Davis, J

Willingham,

M

A

M
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133
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32
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41
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47
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56
57
00
01

:05
17:
17:
17:
:34
:35
:36
:52
17:
133
18:
:53
:58

16
17
19

53

43

03
28
34
48
52



Flint, D 157 Roosevelt 20:42

Chugh, V 158 Roosevelt 21:06
Watts, C 159 MC 21:13
Cesar 160 Gurrie 21:19
Churgh, J 161 Roosevelt 21:27
Rodgers, E 162 Roosevelt 21:58
Parrell, N 163 Roosevelt 22:30
Lara, J 164 GW 23:23
Sauceda, D 165 GW 23:33
Patrick, Z 155 MC 23:34
Brania, J 167 GW 23:44
Eubanks, C 168 GW 23:54
Guerin, W 169 Gurrie 24:01:00
Cedillo, F 170 GW 24:12:00

Lopez, A 171 GW 24:19:00



Last Name, First N Place

Musgrove, E 1
Sarussi, A

Wirtz, O

McLean, O

2
3
Wuenstrup, L 4
5
Brown, A 6

7

Forsyth, M

Gibbs, M 9
Woods, J 10
Lansing, MG 11
Vear, M 12
Rice, M 13
Bonfiglio, M 14
Patrick, M 15
Pike, A 16
Ramos, C 17
Cahill, K 18
Brigham, K 19
Sutkus, L 20
Soofi, N 21
Kurtz, L 22
Meehan, M 23
Prystalski, M 24
Martire, V 25
Sturgeon, K 26
Martinez, A 27
Strand, A 28
Humbert, J 29
Kent, N 30
Koch, G 31
Ciancanelli, J 32

Cassella, K 33

Cross Country 2015: GIRLS Individual Places & Team Scores 9/24/15
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7
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17
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70

GW
43
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235

FP
49
80
84
86
92
391



Makovic,

O'Connor,

Brunner,

Dillon,

Bronson,

Balysma,

Doliff,
Duarte,
Stocco,

Lopez,

J

Henning,

L

L
J
B

Quintero,

Acosta,

D

Church, A

Ortega,

Ramirez,

Nash, A

Sanchez,

Scully,
Graber,

Veloz,

P

T

D

J

F
E

L

M

D

K

J

Gra,

P

Hernandez,

Culver,

Bloem,

Reedy,

M
N

Babrera,

E

Ferguson,
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Bayron,
Moran,
Stortz,
Cronin,

Duarte,
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Rutman, C

Carr, C
Morrisey, G
Maldonado, G
Turcotte, H
Cannon, K
Rijos, S
Brania, T
Sluis, J
Genovese, L
Kryger, L
Quinn, N
Manual, J
Villegas, N
Williams, A
Flagg, C
Shipp, T
Bonilla, A
Cronin, Regan
Yeager, S
Ruby, M
Bailitz, M
Lopez, M
Rijos, L
Ruiz, B
Zivko, L
Couture, E
Hultman,
Sivetor,
Aranda, A
Quintero, E

Rogers, D

Brkic, S
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Leahy, A
Auriene,
Mora, M
Williams
Mitchell
Keith, A
Guardado
Babb, J
Coleman,

Tamayo,
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30
36
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16
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49
52



